Date

05/04/
04
05/04/
04
05/11/

04

05/11/
04

05/18/
04
05/18/
04
05/25/
04
05/25/
04

06/01/
04

06/01/
04
06/08/
04
06/08/

04

06/15/
04

06/15/
04
06/22/
04
06/22/
04
06/29/
04

06/29/
04

07/06/
04
07/06/
04
07/13/

04

07/13/
04

Time

10:10 PM
PDT

10:10 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:50 PM PDT
6:50 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
10:10 PM

PDT

10:10 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Games for 69ers Slo-pitch
Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Away Team

psycho bunnies
psycho bunnies
can you dig it
can you dig it
Sizzlers
Sizzlers
keep six
keep six
beach fleas
beach fleas
the six pack attack
the six pack attack
sandflies
sandflies
ib6ub9
ib6ub9
Tragically Ripped
Tragically Ripped
Loose Cannons
Loose Cannons
sandblasters

sandblasters

Away
Scor
e

15
15
7
5
13
12
15

15

15

15

10
15
16
15

15

Home Team

69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch

69ers Slo-pitch

Hom

Scor

12

11

15

15

15

15

12

10

15

15

15

15

12

10

15

15

13

14

11

15

15

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win



07/20/
04
07/20/
04
07/27/

04

07/27/
04

08/03/
04
08/03/
04
08/10/
04

08/10/
04

08/17/
04

08/17/
04

08/26/
04

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:50 PM PDT

6:50 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

ird
ird
sandflys
sandflys
bump n grind
bump n grind
vcom
vcom
the diggers
the diggers

TBA

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch

69ers Slo-pitch

13

10

16

15

15

15

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss

Tie

9 TeamPages



