Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/04/ 04	10:10 PM PDT	psycho bunnies	15	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Loss
05/04/ 04	10:10 PM PDT	psycho bunnies	15	69ers Slo-pitch	11	Loss
05/11/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	can you dig it	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/11/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	can you dig it	5	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/18/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	Sizzlers	13	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/18/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	Sizzlers	12	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/25/ 04	6:50 PM PDT	keep six	15	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Loss
05/25/ 04	6:50 PM PDT	keep six	15	69ers Slo-pitch	10	Loss
06/01/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	beach fleas	3	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/01/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	beach fleas	2	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/08/	7:40 PM PDT	the six pack attack	0	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/08/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	the six pack attack	0	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/15/ 04	8:30 PM PDT	sandflies	15	69ers Slo-pitch	12	Loss
06/15/ 04	8:30 PM PDT	sandflies	15	69ers Slo-pitch	10	Loss
06/22/ 04	9:20 PM PDT	ib6ub9	2	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/22/ 04	9:20 PM PDT	ib6ub9	10	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/29/ 04	9:20 PM PDT	Tragically Ripped	15	69ers Slo-pitch	13	Loss
06/29/ 04	9:20 PM PDT	Tragically Ripped	16	69ers Slo-pitch	14	Loss
07/06/ 04	10:10 PM PDT	Loose Cannons	15	69ers Slo-pitch	11	Loss
07/06/ 04	10:10 PM PDT	Loose Cannons	15	69ers Slo-pitch	7	Loss
07/13/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	sandblasters	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/13/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	sandblasters	0	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win

07/20/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	ird	15	69ers Slo-pitch	13	Loss
07/20/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	ird	15	69ers Slo-pitch	10	Loss
07/27/ 04	6:50 PM PDT	sandflys	14	69ers Slo-pitch	16	Win
07/27/ 04	6:50 PM PDT	sandflys	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/03/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	bump n grind	15	69ers Slo-pitch	5	Loss
08/03/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	bump n grind	15	69ers Slo-pitch	7	Loss
08/10/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	vcom	5	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/10/ 04	7:40 PM PDT	vcom	8	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/17/ 04	8:30 PM PDT	the diggers	15	69ers Slo-pitch	5	Loss
08/17/ 04	8:30 PM PDT	the diggers	15	69ers Slo-pitch	8	Loss
08/26/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	TBA	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie